
03 MAR 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 1 of 5

Carry ForwardPOST      :
ENG-EnglishSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

30

F0192

F0164

X1201

J1144

J1814

F0187

U5208

M1249

F0939

A7717

A2378

X0747

X1183

U6404

U0215

M0055

A6281

X1191

G3371

J0832

X1645

U2935

G1778

X0316

M0451

U5887

G1780

U5214

A1414

J4003

Reg No

LAXMIBAI PATIL

BHAGYASHRI BASAVARAJ NAIK

CHANDANA T

RAGHAVENDRA MANJU POOJARI

LAXMI MADLI

RESHMA

GURU S

ROHINI H B

SHWETA JUGALE

ABDULMUTHALLIB B

NISCHITHA S HOBLIDAR

SUCHETHA B P

SOWMYASHREE G

MANJUNATHA H M

SHABAREESHA T

SHAFWAN V

MADHURI M

BHAVYASHREE M

MOSHIN BIRADAR

NAGARAJA A

RAVI M

HARISHAKUMARA N

SANGAMESH

SYED TALHA

ZAIBUNNISA ABDUL RAZAK
HAMMABBA
CHETHANA CN

PRASHANT

ARJUNAN M

HARISH H R

RAMESHA M

NAME

01-JUN-98

01-DEC-92

02-JUL-94

13-JUL-89

26-JUN-96

02-MAR-82

22-SEP-95

01-JUL-87

06-MAR-98

18-MAY-91

27-MAY-95

06-MAY-91

26-MAY-95

10-FEB-92

03-SEP-93

04-JUL-91

10-FEB-93

27-APR-97

19-JUL-88

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-85

01-NOV-92

10-APR-96

20-DEC-88

30-OCT-96

05-APR-89

05-AUG-93

10-MAY-84

27-MAR-91

15-MAY-89

DOB

 3B,W,R,K

 C1,W,R,K

 2A,W,R,K

 2A,R,K

 3B,W,K

 3B,W

 2A,R,K

 2A,W,R

 2A,W

 2B

 2A,W

 2A,W

 2A,W,R,K

 2A,K

 2A,R,K

 2B,R

 2A,W,K

 C1,W,R,K

 2B,R,K

 2A,K,HK

 2A,R,K

 2A,K

 2A,R,K,HK

 2B

 2B,W

 2A,W

 2A,R,K,HK

 SC,R,PH-B

 2A,PH-B

 ST,HK,PH-B

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 3BW

 1W

 2AW

 2AR

 3BW

 3BW

 2AR

 2AW

 2AW

 2BG

 2AW

 2AG

 2AR

 2AK

 2AG

 2BR

 2AG

 1W

 2BR

 2AG

 2AG

 2AG

 2AG

 2BG

 2BW

 2AG

 2AG

 SC-PH-B

 2A-PH-B

 ST-PH-B

Category
Selected

141.5

141.25

134.5

133.75

133.75

133

132.75

132.25

131.25

130.75

129.75

128.5

127

126.75

126.75

125.25

124.25

124.25

123.25

122

121.75

121.5

120

118.5

118

117.5

116.75

106.25

91.5

73.75

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



03 MAR 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 2 of 5

Carry ForwardPOST      :
ENG-EnglishSubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

18

X1652

J0105

X3139

J0487

G2678

J5708

U0200

J5702

G3372

J2543

A0976

G1087

A5447

J4599

G0644

J2174

G0646

A2765

Reg No

NEHA

CHANNABASAVA

BASAVARAJA T H

DEVARAJ HULLUR

REVATI

GURURAJ MALIPATIL

PRAVEEN KUMAR M

HUCHCHAPPA

VENKATESHWAR

SALIYABEGUM

PRASHANTHABABU T S

SATISHKUMAR

AKSHAY MUDAKANAGOUDA PATIL

MUDAKAPPA

SUMA H

NAGABHUSHANA   K

GUDUDAMMA

SUMAYYA K

NAME

25-NOV-94

01-APR-82

05-AUG-94

11-AUG-97

27-JUL-91

14-JUN-94

10-JUN-95

09-JUL-95

01-AUG-85

05-APR-96

23-JAN-91

22-JUL-93

10-APR-96

10-JUN-93

10-JUL-92

28-DEC-88

01-JUN-93

05-NOV-97

DOB

 GM,W,HK

 GM,HK

 C1,R,K,HK

 2A,R,K,HK

 SC,W,K,HK

 2A,K,HK

 SC,HK

 2A,R,K,HK

 C1,R,K,HK

 2B,W,R,K,HK

 SC,K,HK

 SC,R,K,HK

 2A,HK

 2A,R,K,HK

 2A,W,HK

 3B,R,K,HK

 2A,W,R,K,HK

 2B,W,HK,PH-B

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMH

 GMH

 GMHR

 GMHR

 SCHW

 2AH

 SCH

 2AHR

 1HR

 2BHR

 SCH

 SCHR

 2AH

 2AH

 2AHW

 3BHR

 2AHW

 GMHB

Category
Selected

140.75

133.5

127.25

114

109

108.25

106.5

106.5

104.5

104

103

102.25

102

101.75

79

77.5

77

64.5

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



03 MAR 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 3 of 5

Carry Forward-Group-CPOST      :
ENG-EnglishSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

1

A2762

Reg No

VEENA H S

NAME

18-MAY-74

DOB

 3B,W,Grp-C

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GM

Category
Selected

58

Score

1

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



03 MAR 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 4 of 5

RegularPOST      :
ENG-EnglishSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

33

A7722

M1251

X0753

X0754

A3261

U4768

U5201

U0214

A0505

X2069

A6722

A6283

G1768

J2562

U6405

U6412

G1317

X0317

U4308

J4940

U2932

J1807

A3255

X0313

J5352

X3152

U2454

X3563

U0205

A6723

U2928

G2681

X1205

Reg No

KRISHNA KANCHITH R

OMPRAKASH

CHAITHRA T

RAJATH DIXITH M M

VIJAYA KUMARA S

NAVEENRAO CN

SHIVAKUMAR K J

MAHADEVAPRASAD S

MOHANKUMAR B S

NAYANA H

PADMA PRIYA S

CHETHAN KUMAR G N

BASAVARAJ

SUMANGALA RAVINDRA PATTAR

SATHISHA B M

JASMI  UTHAPPA  K

PRIYANKA JINDE

AEZAZ AHAMED

KAVYA U

RAMYA ASHOK NAIK

KUMARA A K

SAVITHRI T

AMRUTHA M

RAMESHA N S

MAST AMAPUR KUDLIGAPPA

MANJUNATHA S

SUMALATHA P T

PRASHANTHA NAIK H B

SUSHMITHA N

LAVANYA S

SHASHIKALA C

DHANARAJ

SRINIVASA J

NAME

18-AUG-90

25-SEP-94

19-APR-93

25-MAR-97

02-SEP-97

25-MAY-91

20-MAY-95

18-APR-94

03-JAN-95

06-JUN-95

08-JUL-86

29-MAY-91

01-JUL-93

02-SEP-97

01-JUL-91

04-AUG-82

26-SEP-97

01-JAN-91

09-SEP-93

19-OCT-93

20-MAY-93

30-JUL-94

05-APR-95

20-MAY-87

09-NOV-96

15-JUN-92

29-APR-82

21-APR-88

08-DEC-92

01-JAN-90

08-SEP-94

04-OCT-94

02-JAN-94

DOB

 GM

 2A,R,K

 SC,W,K

 GM,PH-B

 SC,R,K,HK

 3B,R,K

 GM

 3B,R,K

 SC

 2A,W,K

 3B,W,R,K

 C1,R,K

 SC,K,HK

 GM,W,K

 3A,R,K

 3A,W

 2A,W,HK

 2B,K

 3B,W

 2A,W,K

 2A,R,K

 2A,W,R,K,HK

 C1,W

 SC,R,K

 2A,HK

 2A,R,K

 SC,W,K

 SC,R,K

 3A,W,R,K

 SC,W,R,K

 ST,W,R,K

 3B,K,HK,PH-L

 GM,PH-H

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GM

 GMR

 GMW

 GM

 GMR

 GMR

 GM

 GM

 GM

 GMW

 GMW

 GM

 SCK

 GMW

 3AG

 GMW

 2AW

 2BG

 3BW

 2AW

 2AR

 2AW

 1G

 SCR

 2AG

 2AK

 SCW

 SCR

 3AG

 SCW

 STR

 3B-PH-L

 GM-PH-H

Category
Selected

194.5

180.75

178.75

176.5

173.5

168

165

164.75

163.75

160.5

159.75

158.25

156.25

156.25

151.25

151

151

150

149.75

149.25

147.5

144.75

144.25

139.75

135.5

135

133.75

132.5

130.75

122.5

111.75

106.5

71.5

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



03 MAR 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 5 of 5

RegularPOST      :
ENG-EnglishSubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

2

G2668

U6896

Reg No

GANGAMMA

RAGHAVENDRA

NAME

27-APR-93

23-MAR-85

DOB

 3B,W,K,HK

 SC,K,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMHK

 SCH

Category
Selected

140

119.5

Score

1

2

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director


