Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22
POST : Carry Forward
Subject : ENG-English

Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

sl	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as	Score	Category
No				Verified and Eligible		Selected
1	F0192	LAXMIBAI PATIL	01-JUN-98	3B,W,R,K	141.5	3BW
2	F0164	BHAGYASHRI BASAVARAJ NAIK	01-DEC-92	C1,W,R,K	141.25	1W
3	X1201	CHANDANA T	02-JUL-94	2A,W,R,K	134.5	2AW
4	J1144	RAGHAVENDRA MANJU POOJARI	13-JUL-89	2A,R,K	133.75	2AR
5	J1814	LAXMI MADLI	26-JUN-96	3B,W,K	133.75	3BW
6	F0187	RESHMA	02-MAR-82	3B,W	133	3BW
7	U5208	GURU S	22-SEP-95	2A,R,K	132.75	2AR
8	M1249	ROHINI H B	01-JUL-87	2A,W,R	132.25	2AW
9	F0939	SHWETA JUGALE	06-MAR-98	2A,W	131.25	2AW
10	A7717	ABDULMUTHALLIB B	18-MAY-91	2B	130.75	2BG
11	A2378	NISCHITHA S HOBLIDAR	27-MAY-95	2A,W	129.75	2AW
12	X0747	SUCHETHA B P	06-MAY-91	2A,W	128.5	2AG
13	X1183	SOWMYASHREE G	26-MAY-95	2A,W,R,K	127	2AR
14	U6404	MANJUNATHA H M	10-FEB-92	2A,K	126.75	2AK
15	U0215	SHABAREESHA T	03-SEP-93	2A,R,K	126.75	2AG
16	M0055	SHAFWAN V	04-JUL-91	2B,R	125.25	2BR
17	A6281	MADHURI M	10-FEB-93	2A,W,K	124.25	2AG
18	X1191	BHAVYASHREE M	27-APR-97	C1,W,R,K	124.25	1W
19	G3371	MOSHIN BIRADAR	19-JUL-88	2B,R,K	123.25	2BR
20	J0832	NAGARAJA A	01-JUN-81	2A,K,HK	122	2AG
21	X1645	RAVI M	01-JUN-85	2A,R,K	121.75	2AG
22	U2935	HARISHAKUMARA N	01-NOV-92	2A,K	121.5	2AG
23	G1778	SANGAMESH	10-APR-96	2A,R,K,HK	120	2AG
24	X0316	SYED TALHA	20-DEC-88	2B	118.5	2BG
25	M0451	ZAIBUNNISA ABDUL RAZAK	30-OCT-96	2B,W	118	2BW
26	U5887	HAMMABBA CHETHANA CN	05-APR-89	2A,W	117.5	2AG
27		PRASHANT		2A,W 2A,R,K,HK	117.5	2AG 2AG
28		ARJUNAN M		SC,R,PH-B	106.25	SC-PH-B
28						
		HARISH H R	27-MAR-91		91.5	2A-PH-B
30	J4003	RAMESHA M	15-MAY-89	ST,HK,PH-B	73.75	ST-PH-B

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22
POST : Carry Forward
Subject : ENG-English

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

sl	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as	Score	Category
No				Verified and Eligible		Selected
1	X1652	NEHA	25-NOV-94	GM,W,HK	140.75	GMH
2	J0105	CHANNABASAVA	01-APR-82	GM,HK	133.5	GMH
3	X3139	BASAVARAJA T H	05-AUG-94	C1,R,K,HK	127.25	GMHR
4	J0487	DEVARAJ HULLUR	11-AUG-97	2A,R,K,HK	114	GMHR
5	G2678	REVATI	27-JUL-91	SC,W,K,HK	109	SCHW
6	J5708	GURURAJ MALIPATIL	14-JUN-94	2A,K,HK	108.25	2AH
7	U0200	PRAVEEN KUMAR M	10-JUN-95	SC,HK	106.5	SCH
8	J5702	НИСНСНАРРА	09-JUL-95	2A,R,K,HK	106.5	2AHR
9	G3372	VENKATESHWAR	01-AUG-85	C1,R,K,HK	104.5	1HR
10	J2543	SALIYABEGUM	05-APR-96	2B,W,R,K,HK	104	2BHR
11	A0976	PRASHANTHABABU T S	23-JAN-91	SC,K,HK	103	SCH
12	G1087	SATISHKUMAR	22-JUL-93	SC,R,K,HK	102.25	SCHR
13	A5447	AKSHAY MUDAKANAGOUDA PATIL	10-APR-96	2A,HK	102	2AH
14	J4599	MUDAKAPPA	10-JUN-93	2A,R,K,HK	101.75	2AH
15	G0644	SUMA H	10-JUL-92	2A,W,HK	79	2AHW
16	J2174	NAGABHUSHANA K	28-DEC-88	3B,R,K,HK	77.5	3BHR
17	G0646	GUDUDAMMA	01-JUN-93	2A,W,R,K,HK	77	2AHW
18	A2765	SUMAYYA K	05-NOV-97	2B,W,HK,PH-B	64.5	GMHB

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Carry Forward-Group-C

Subject : ENG-English

Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

Sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	A2762	VEENA H S	18-MAY-74	3B,W,Grp-C	58	GM

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular Subject : ENG-English

Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

sl	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as	Score	Category
No				Verified and Eligible		Selected
1	A7722	KRISHNA KANCHITH R	18-AUG-90	GM	194.5	GM
2	M1251	OMPRAKASH	25-SEP-94	2A,R,K	180.75	GMR
3	X0753	CHAITHRA T	19-APR-93	SC,W,K	178.75	GMW
4	X0754	RAJATH DIXITH M M	25-MAR-97	GM,PH-B	176.5	GM
5	A3261	VIJAYA KUMARA S	02-SEP-97	SC,R,K,HK	173.5	GMR
6	U4768	NAVEENRAO CN	25-MAY-91	3B,R,K	168	GMR
7	U5201	SHIVAKUMAR K J	20-MAY-95	GM	165	GM
8	U0214	MAHADEVAPRASAD S	18-APR-94	3B,R,K	164.75	GM
9	A0505	MOHANKUMAR B S	03-JAN-95	SC	163.75	GM
10	X2069	NAYANA H	06-JUN-95	2A,W,K	160.5	GMW
11	A6722	PADMA PRIYA S	08-JUL-86	3B,W,R,K	159.75	GMW
12	A6283	CHETHAN KUMAR G N	29-MAY-91	C1,R,K	158.25	GM
13	G1768	BASAVARAJ	01-JUL-93	SC,K,HK	156.25	SCK
14	J2562	SUMANGALA RAVINDRA PATTAR	02-SEP-97	GM,W,K	156.25	GMW
15	U6405	SATHISHA B M	01-JUL-91	3A,R,K	151.25	3AG
16	U6412	JASMI UTHAPPA K	04-AUG-82	3A,W	151	GMW
17	G1317	PRIYANKA JINDE	26-SEP-97	2A,W,HK	151	2AW
18	X0317	AEZAZ AHAMED	01-JAN-91	2B,K	150	2BG
19	U4308	KAVYA U	09-SEP-93	3B,W	149.75	3BW
20	J4940	RAMYA ASHOK NAIK	19-OCT-93	2A,W,K	149.25	2AW
21	U2932	KUMARA A K	20-MAY-93	2A,R,K	147.5	2AR
22	J1807	SAVITHRI T	30-JUL-94	2A,W,R,K,HK	144.75	2AW
23	A3255	AMRUTHA M	05-APR-95	C1,W	144.25	1G
24	X0313	RAMESHA N S	20-MAY-87	SC,R,K	139.75	SCR
25	J5352	MAST AMAPUR KUDLIGAPPA	09-NOV-96	2A,HK	135.5	2AG
26	X3152	MANJUNATHA S	15-JUN-92	2A,R,K	135	2AK
27	U2454	SUMALATHA P T	29-APR-82	SC,W,K	133.75	SCW
28	X3563	PRASHANTHA NAIK H B	21-APR-88	SC,R,K	132.5	SCR
29	U0205	SUSHMITHA N	08-DEC-92	3A,W,R,K	130.75	3AG
30	A6723	LAVANYA S	01-JAN-90	SC,W,R,K	122.5	SCW
31	U2928	SHASHIKALA C	08-SEP-94	ST,W,R,K	111.75	STR
32	G2681	DHANARAJ	04-OCT-94	3B,K,HK,PH-L	106.5	3B-PH-L
33	X1205	SRINIVASA J	02-JAN-94	GM,PH-H	71.5	GM-PH-H

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST

03 MAR 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular Subject : ENG-English

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	G2668	GANGAMMA	27-APR-93	3B,W,K,HK	140	GMHK
2	U6896	RAGHAVENDRA	23-MAR-85	SC,K,HK	119.5	SCH

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

^{1.} The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

^{2.} Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.